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kg  ITU-T G.651/ G.651 OM3/ R-15 NTT / G.652D / Bellcore GR-20-core / Bellcore GR-409-core
R4 2% |SO-9001 / ISO-14001 / ISO/IEC-11801 / ANSI-TIA 568C.3 / TIA-EIA 492AAAA/B/C | TIA-EIA 455
TIA-EIA FOTP / ASTM / UL / UL standard 444/ UL94V-0 / UL-1581(VW-1) / IEEE802.3Z / RoHS

Sk % i OM1 % # OM2 % # OM3

% 78 iy it 62.5um 50um 50um
# % (dB/km)
@850/1300nm 3.0/0.8 2.8/0.8 2.5/0.7
@1310/1500nm -/- -/- -/-
#E % (MHz.km)
@850/1300nm 400/650 600/1500 2500/800
@1310/1550nm -/- -/- -/-
$& ~ 47 4 (dB) <0.3 <0.3 <0.3
¥ L 4F % (dB) - -
£ 4 $544 (500 )(dB) <0.15 <0.15 <0.15
#4F 4 o (500 )(dB) <0.15 <0.15 <0.15
4% % < (um) 62.5 50 50
o < (um) 125 125 125
FE R = <t (um) 250 250 250
R :?F [ -55 ~ +85 -55 ~ +85 -55 ~ +85
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A : Side A Connector , T-ST, C-SC, L-LC , J-MTRJ , M-SMA , F-FC & E-ETC
B : Side B Connector , T-ST, C-SC, L-LC, J-MTRJ , M-SMA , F-FC & E-ETC

C : D-Duplex , S-Simplex
DD : 05 - 50/125um , 53 - 50/125um OM3, 06 - 62.5/125um

EEE : Length 001~999

F : Outer sheath , P-PVC , L-LSZH(F—T’—‘,IEC—60332-1/2$%???§) , F-FR-PVC

GG : 2F-2 Cores Flat Cable Type , 4F-4Cores Flat Cable Type

Thirdtech Technology Co.

R e ERER T

Ltd. www.thirdtech.com.tw

2012 - 2014




	Slide Number 1

